

C. No.16 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-001253-2019
JO-WB00052

Order No. 05 dated 17.09.2021

Today case is fixed for evidence.

No step has been taken by the accused persons.

No witness has turned up. Summons have not been issued.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

Present schedule is cancelled and a fresh schedule is made as follows:-

24.02.2022 for evidence of csw 1 , 2 & 3.

25.02.2022 for evidence of csw 4,5 & 6.

28.02.2022 for evidence of csw 7,8 & 9.

Issue summons. Alamats be produced.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Sess. Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

