

C Case No 16 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-001263-2019
JO-WB00702

Order No 14

Dated-21.06.2023

This day is fixed for appearance and further cross examination of P.W.1.

02 accused persons namely, Tasema Bibi and Doli Bibi on Court bail are present.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

P.W.1 is present. He is cross examined in full and discharged.

This day is last date of present schedule of evidence.

Fix evidence as per following fresh schedule:-

20.01.2023 for evidence of csw 2 & 3.

22.01.2023 for evidence of csw 4 & 5.

Issue summons. Alamat be produced.

Prosucon is directed to ensure the presence of witnesses.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.