

C Case No 16 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-001263-2019
JO-WB00625

Order No & dated

21/14.08.2025

Today is fixed for production of Doli Bibi and awaiting death report to Tasema Bibi.

Death report of Tasema Bibi has not yet been received. **Issue reminder.**

Doli Bibi is produced from J.C.through V.C.

None moves.

Fix 15.12.2025 for production of Doli Bibi and awaiting death report to Tasema Bibi.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

