

C Case No 16 of 2019
CNR-WBBB01-001263-2019
JO-WB00962

Order No & dated

23/09.03.2026

Today is fixed for production of Doli Bibi and awaiting death report to Tasema Bibi.

Death report of Tasema Bibi has not yet been received. **Issue reminder.**

Doli Bibi has not been produced from J.C .

Regular P.O. is busy with hearing of SIR as per direction of Hon

Fix 05.05.2026 for production of Doli Bibi and awaiting death report to Tasema Bibi.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

